
ST MARY OF THE ANGELS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Holiday Dates  

 
September 2023 to August 2024 

 
Holiday Period Date of Closing Date of Re-opening 

   
Autumn Term 2023  Tuesday 5th September 2023 

 
Autumn Half Term 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 Monday 30th October 2023 

 
Christmas break 2023/24 Friday 22nd December 2023 Monday 8th January 2024 

 
Spring Term 2024 
 

  

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 
 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024  
 

Monday 15th April 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
 

  

Summer Half Term 2024 
 

Friday 24th May 2024 
 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 
 

Summer break 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 
 

 

   
 
Staff INSET: School closed 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Friday 24th November 2023 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 
 
Term time Bank Holidays:   Monday 6 May 2024 
  
      

                            Y6 and Y2 SATs are in May 2024. 

Y4 times tables tests & the Y1 phonic test are in June 2024. 

                    Please do not book holidays during this time.  

Correct at 25.11.2022 


